SPONSOR:
lowa Beef Industry Council &

lowa Cattlemen’s Association

Regency Commercial

Dee Zee Manufacturing

NW lowa Cattlemen’s
Associations

Davis County Beef Promoters

Prairie Meadows Racetrack
& Casino

SE lowa Caring Cattlemen
Southern lowa Merchants

CIPCO

lowa Farm Bureau

Des Moines Area Community
College

A.B.A.-TE. of lowa

Land O’ Lakes Purina Feeds

East Central lowa Ag
Businesses

RMH Volunteer Boards

NW lowa McDonald’s

Eastern lowa McDonald’s

Central lowa McDonald’s

(CELEBRITY

Governor Tom Vilsack

Sandra Hatfield Clubb, Drake
University Athletic Director

Jeff Lamberti, Senator for lowa
and GOP Candidate for
U.S. Congress

George & Sarah, KMEG TV 14

Rick Hartzell, University of
Northern lowa Atheletic Director

Derron Heldt
LTC Todd Jacobus
Mark Allen, WHO Radio

James Sump

Fred Cox
Rob Denson, President, DMACC

Wayne Wierson

Morgan Blomgren, VP, lowa HS
Rodeo Association

Congressman Leonard Boswell

Gary Barta, University of lowa
Athletic Director

Bob Vanderplaats, GOP
Candidate for Lt. Governor

Emilee Gusso,
Drake University Women’s
Assistant Basketball Coach

Dr. John Thompson, lowa State
Vet Med

YOUTHIEXHIBITOR

Alesha McCart

Andrea Nelson

Jenna Fraker

Makayla Smith

Reed Shockley
Ashley Schroeder
Jolyn Diers
Danielle DeLange

Megan Kooistra

Levi Larson
Wyatt Forsyth
Mark Quindt
Colton Paul
Chauncy Wiggins

Luke Vierkandt

Crystal Wagner

Brody Proesch

Blake Printy

PRIGE

$5,000

$8,200

$5,500

$3,500

$3,000
$4,800
$3,500
$2,800
$3,000

$4,500
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,600
$9,000

$4,100

$2,250

$2,000

Jack Link’s Beef Jerky

Regency Commercial &
Supporters

Dee Zee Manufacturing and
Supporters

Cookie’s Food Products

East Balt Bakery

Prairie Meadows Racetrack
& Casino

The lowa Speedway

McDonald’s Restaurants,
Racoon Valley Partnership

Linda Juckette

lowa Farm Bureau Federation,
District #5

James Oil Company and James
Simmental Farms

Makin Bacon Farms

Jim & Karen Baker,
McDonald’s Restaurants

East Balt Bakery

McDonald’s of lowa City,
Williamsburg and Ames

Featherlite Trailers

OSI Industries

James Oil Company and James
Simmental Farms

Total Raised: $96,500
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SPONSOR

Jack Link’s Beef Jerky
lowa Bankers Association

Friends of Floyd County

Bloomfield Feed & Seed/
The Feed Shed

Casey’s General Stores

Benton County Cattlemen

Show Rite Feeds/ Pfizer/ Mon-
santo/ Barker Implement

lowa Partners for Land & Cattle

2006

(CELEBRITY

Jack Link

Mark Pearson, WHO Radio-The
Big Show

Larry Stewart

John Lawrence, lowa Beef
Center, lowa State University

Mike Richardson, VP of
Marketing, Casey’s

Ken Root,
WHO Radio-The Big Show

Dave Rodgers, GM, John Deere
Des Moines Works

Jeffrey Vonk, Director, lowa DNR

YOUTHIEXHIBITOR

Jenny Frerk
Michelle Alliger

Zach Mitchell

Michael Pilcher

Justin Brown

Kyra Hawley

Tiffany Jeanes

Ryan Skaar

RRICE]

$3,750
$4,000

$1,500

$2,000

$1,750

$3,000

$3,000

$1,500

JUDGE'S CHOICE: LAND O’ LAKES PURINA FEEDS

SHOWMANSHIP AWARD: PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK & CASINO

PEOPLE'S CHOICE: SE IOWA CARING CATTLEMEN
JUDGE: MATTDEPPE | SHOWMANSHIP JUDGE: JASON LEKIN | AUCTIONEER: PHIL SCHOOLEY

Total Raised: $96,500

Featherlite Trailers

McDonald’s of lowa City,
Williamsburg and Ames

Valley Featherlite Dealership

Tama Livestock Auction
The lowa Speedway
The lowa Speedway

Barker Implement

lowa Farmers Union
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