

GOVERNIKS GRANIN Teer Thow

SPONSOR	GELERITY	YOUTHEATHEROR	PRICE	BUMER
Iowa Beef Industry Council & Iowa Cattlemen's Association	Governor Tom Vilsack	Alesha McCart	\$5,000	Jack Link's Beef Jerky
Regency Commercial	Sandra Hatfield Clubb, Drake University Athletic Director	Andrea Nelson	\$8,200	Regency Commercial & Supporters
Dee Zee Manufacturing	Jeff Lamberti, Senator for Iowa and GOP Candidate for U.S. Congress	Jenna Fraker	\$5,500	Dee Zee Manufacturing and Supporters
NW Iowa Cattlemen's Associations	George & Sarah, KMEG TV 14	Makayla Smith	\$3,500	Cookie's Food Products
Davis County Beef Promoters	Rick Hartzell, University of Northern Iowa Atheletic Director	Reed Shockley	\$3,000	East Balt Bakery
Prairie Meadows Racetrack & Casino	Derron Heldt	Ashley Schroeder	\$4,800	Prairie Meadows Racetrack & Casino
SE Iowa Caring Cattlemen	LTC Todd Jacobus	Jolyn Diers	\$3,500	The Iowa Speedway
Southern Iowa Merchants	Mark Allen, WHO Radio	Danielle DeLange	\$2,800	McDonald's Restaurants, Racoon Valley Partnership
CIPCO	James Sump	Megan Kooistra	\$3,000	Linda Juckette
Iowa Farm Bureau	Fred Cox	Levi Larson	\$4,500	Iowa Farm Bureau Federation, District #5
Des Moines Area Community College	Rob Denson, President, DMACC	Wyatt Forsyth	\$2,500	James Oil Company and James SImmental Farms
A.B.A.T.E. of lowa	Wayne Wierson	Mark Quindt	\$2,500	Makin Bacon Farms
Land O' Lakes Purina Feeds	Morgan Blomgren, VP, Iowa HS Rodeo Association	Colton Paul	\$5,000	Jim & Karen Baker, McDonald's Restaurants
East Central Iowa Ag Businesses	Congressman Leonard Boswell	Chauncy Wiggins	\$2,600	East Balt Bakery
RMH Volunteer Boards	Gary Barta, University of Iowa Athletic Director	Luke Vierkandt	\$9,000	McDonald's of Iowa City, Williamsburg and Ames
NW Iowa McDonald's	Bob Vanderplaats, GOP Candidate for Lt. Governor	Crystal Wagner	\$4,100	Featherlite Trailers
Eastern Iowa McDonald's	Emilee Gusso, Drake University Women's Assistant Basketball Coach	Brody Proesch	\$2,250	OSI Industries
Central Iowa McDonald's	Dr. John Thompson, Iowa State Vet Med	Blake Printy	\$2,000	James Oil Company and James Simmental Farms

IOWA BEEF







GOVERNORS CHARITY Teer Show

SPONSOR	GELEBRITY	YOUTEMENOR	PRICE	BUMER
Jack Link's Beef Jerky	Jack Link	Jenny Frerk	\$3,750	Featherlite Trailers
Iowa Bankers Association	Mark Pearson, WHO Radio-The Big Show	Michelle Alliger	\$4,000	McDonald's of Iowa City, Williamsburg and Ames
Friends of Floyd County	Larry Stewart	Zach Mitchell	\$1,500	Valley Featherlite Dealership
Bloomfield Feed & Seed/ The Feed Shed	John Lawrence, Iowa Beef Center, Iowa State University	Michael Pilcher	\$2,000	Tama Livestock Auction
Casey's General Stores	Mike Richardson, VP of Marketing, Casey's	Justin Brown	\$1,750	The Iowa Speedway
Benton County Cattlemen	Ken Root, WHO Radio-The Big Show	Kyra Hawley	\$3,000	The Iowa Speedway
Show Rite Feeds/ Pfizer/ Mon- santo/ Barker Implement	Dave Rodgers, GM, John Deere Des Moines Works	Tiffany Jeanes	\$3,000	Barker Implement
Iowa Partners for Land & Cattle	Jeffrey Vonk, Director, Iowa DNR	Ryan Skaar	\$1,500	Iowa Farmers Union

JUDGE'S CHOICE: LAND O' LAKES PURINA FEEDS
SHOWMANSHIP AWARD: PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK & CASINO
PEOPLE'S CHOICE: SE IOWA CARING CATTLEMEN

JUDGE: MATT DEPPE | SHOWMANSHIP JUDGE: JASON LEKIN | AUCTIONEER: PHIL SCHOOLEY





